
STRIVE Rounds Dates: 2018/2019 Financial Year 

*Board meeting dates subject to change. 

 

Projects must have a start date of no less than 8 weeks from review date 
 

To Assist Planning: 
 The earliest project start dates now show were they fall within the school terms to assist school based LDAGs plan their projects. 

 Festive Season projects should be applied for in round 4 or earlier – discuss ideas in branch meetings during June and July for submission in August. 

ROUNDS OPENS CLOSES BOARD MEETING AND 
REVIEW  

EARLIST PROJECT  START DATE  
(8 WEEKS AFTER BOARD MEETING AND REVIEW) 

Round 1 Friday, 8th June 2018 Thursday, 5th July 2018 Wednesday, 25th July 2018 Tuesday, 25th September  2018 
Term 3 school holidays 

Round 2 Friday, 6th July 2018 Thursday, 2nd August 2018 Saturday, 25th August 2018 Tuesday, 23rd October 2018 
Term 4 

Round 3 Friday, 3rd August 2018 Thursday, 30th August 2018 Wednesday, 26th September 
2018 

Tuesday, 20th November 2018 
Term 4 

Round 4 Friday, 31st August 2018 Thursday, 4th October 2018 Tuesday, 30th October 2018* Tuesday, 25th December 2018 
School holidays 

Round 5 Friday, 5th October 2018 Thursday, 1st November 2018 Tuesday, 27th November 2018* Tuesday, 22nd January 2019 
School holidays 

Round 6 Friday, 4th January 2019 Thursday, 31st January 2019 Tuesday, 26th February 2019* Tuesday, 23rd April 2019 
Term 1 school holidays 

Round 7 Friday, 1st February 2019 Thursday, 28th February 2019 Tuesday, 26th March 2019* Tuesday, 21st May 2019 
Term 2 

Round 8 Friday, 1st March 2019 Thursday, 4th April 2019 Tuesday, 30th April 2019* Tuesday, 25th June 2019 
Term 2 

Round 9 Friday, 5th April 2019 Thursday, 2nd May 2019 Tuesday, 28th May 2019* Tuesday, 23rd July 2019 
Term 3 

Round 10 Friday, 3rd May 2019 Thursday, 30th May 2019 Tuesday, 25th June 2019* Tuesday, 20th August 2019 
Term 3 


